
2018 HARTWELL MCC SENIORS MEETING
BROADFORD : 15 - 16 September 2018

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

ABR 45-54 -  Up to 400
WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 16/09/18 Started at: 09:07:41
Event: W01 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Overcast Starters: 7
Track: Damp Printed at: 9:16

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 14 Nicholas LEITH ABR_4

5_400
400 Kawasaki ZXR 1:09.149  3 of  3

  2 19 David O'CONNELL / Weatherall 
Windows / Mumbles Lip Reading 
Service

ABR_4
5_400

400 Honda VFR 1990 1:12.471  3 of  3 3.322 3.322

  3 91 Jarrod WEST / CV Constructions/Mag 
Wheel Centre

ABR_4
5_400

250 Yamaha TZ 1991 1:13.307  2 of  2 .836 4.158

  4 92 David RIGG ABR_4
5_400

250 Yamaha TZR 1986 1:16.065  3 of  3 2.758 6.916

  5 32 John RYAN ABR_4
5_400

125 Honda RS 1996 1:17.668  2 of  2 1.603 8.519

  6 99a Matthew TURNER ABR_4
5_400

250 Yamaha TZ 1989 1:19.416  2 of  2 1.748 10.267

  7 68 Simon GRACE ABR_4
5_400

250 Honda CBR 1992 1:24.502  3 of  3 5.086 15.353

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP TIMES
Date: 16/09/18 Started at: 09:07:41
Event: W01 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Overcast Starters: 7
Track: Damp Printed at: 9:16

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
14 Nicholas LEITH 1:18.283 1:09.431 1:09.149
19 David O'CONNELL 1:21.254 1:15.084 1:12.471
32 John RYAN 1:30.519 1:17.668
68 Simon GRACE 1:28.022 1:25.437 1:24.502
91 Jarrod WEST 1:16.859 1:13.307
92 David RIGG 1:29.608 1:18.181 1:16.065

99a Matthew TURNER 1:36.751 1:19.416

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 16/09/18 Started at: 09:07:41
Event: W01 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Overcast Starters: 7
Track: Damp Printed at: 9:16

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:36.767 14 Nicholas LEITH 400 Kawasaki ZXR 1:18.283 1
2:46.198 14 Nicholas LEITH 400 Kawasaki ZXR 1:09.431 2
3:55.347 14 Nicholas LEITH 400 Kawasaki ZXR 1:09.149 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


